See website for large version of the revers	se   Ver página Web para tér	rminos y condiciones   Смотрите ве	б-сайт для ознакомлен	ия с условиями и положен	иями   提单的	的条款和条件详请见网	站  www.msc.com
12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208	GENEVA, Switzerland	G COMPANY S.A.	DRAFT	_ADING No.		"Port-1 Trans	541 to-Port" or "Combined port" (see Clause 1)
Website : www.msc.co	SCAC Code: MSCU	l	CE OF ORIGINAL B/L's NO. OF RIDER PAGES  1/1 1				
SHIPPER: AQUATICA FROZEN FOODS GL D.NO.1-116/4/1 & 2, PLOT VISAKHAPATNAM 530043 AND	CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) PORT OF DI SCHARGE AGENT ADDRESS MSC NEW YORK Medi terranean Shi ppi ng Company (USA) Inc. 420, 5th Avenue (At 37th Street) - 4th Floor Tel: +1 2127644800, Fax: +1 2127648592 EMAIL: Usa-i nfoemsc. com						
CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not negotiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of" here. TO ORDER OF SHI PPER.			FCL/FCL LI oyds / IMO Number = 9316359 DEMURRAGE / DETENTION IF ANY AS PER LINE TARIFF ANY DAMAGE OR SUBSEQUENT REPAIRS TO THE CONTAINER DUE TO NATURE OF THE CARGO/GOODS ARE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE SHIPPER/CONSIGNEE. CARRIER WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY MISDECLARATION OF H. S. CODE/NCM AND ALL COSTS AND CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE MISDECLARATION WILL BE ON ACCOUNT OF SHIPPERS.				
NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility sha see Clause 20) NOTI FY-I: AZ GEMS I NC 405 MI SSOURI CT, REDLAND NOTI FY-II: PEGASUS SHI P 505 N. BRAND BLVD #210 GL CA 91203 TEL: 818-844-3	S, CA TEL : 909- PING INC ENDALE,		Carrier has no I damage to the go during the winte for carriage in such temperature MSC expressly re	iability or responsibods by reason of nature period, and / or cadry-van containers, as serves its rights to DESC. OF PACKAGE AND	ral variati used by inand / or inl	ions in atmospher adequate packing herent vice of th	ric temperatures of the Goods ne Goods, in
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clause: MSC SPRING III V. SI318R		PORT OF LOADING ENNORE, INDIA		PLACE OF RECEIPT: XXXXXXXX	(Combined	Transport ONLY - s	ee Clauses 1 & 5.2)
BOOKING REF. (or) EBKG05562575	SHIPPER'S REF. XXXXX	PORT OF DISCHARGE JACKSONVILLE, UNITED	) STATES	PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2) XXXXXXXX			
PARTICULARS FURNIS	HED BY THE S			IER - CARRIER I	NOT RE		(see Clause 14)
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks		Description of Pac (Continued on attached Bill of La		applicable)		Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
	1X40' CNTR(S SHIPPER'S LO	S) S.T.C DAD STOW COUNT				KGS	CBM
	OF FROZEN 10F COOKED PDTO WHITE SHRIMPS "GREAT VALUE" BRAND PACKED 30 X 12 OZ PER CARTON SCIENTIFIC NAME: LITOPENAEUS VANNAMEI INV NO. AFF-032/23-24 DT. 28. 04. 2023 PO # AZ16356 LOT # 6001117 SB # 9656563 Dt. 29. 04. 2023 NET WT: 15, 322. 50 KGS ( 33, 750. 00 LBS) GROSS WT: 19, 919. 25 KGS (43, 875. 00 LBS) FREIGHT PREPAID Temperature Set Point: -20C  ***CONTINUED IN CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS*** Detention Demurrage costs accrued over the applicable free time and resulting from the extraordinary disorders currently experienced at destination in the on-carriage of cargo to final place of delivery.  Numbers, Marks And Description Continued on the Rider Pages						
FREIGHT & CHARGES Cargo	shall not be delivered ur	nless Freight & Charges are paid	- s	RECEIVED by the Carrier in stated herein) the total number	ber or quantity	y of Containers or oth	ner packages or units
			iii aa C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ndicated in the box entitled ind conditions hereof from pischarge or Place of Delive DE LADING THE MERCH. THE TERMS AND CONTHERWISE INCORPORATHIS BILL OF LADING ARRIBER'S APPLICABLE MERCHANT.  If this is a negotiable (To O indorsed must be surrend utstanding Freight and change is a non-negotiable (stromatisse and pelivery Order issue a Delivery Order issue a Delivery order indicated in the port of Diagnament of the Control	I Carrier's Re the Place of ery, whichever ANT EXPRES NOTIONS, N TED ON THIS AND THE TARIFF AS  rder / of) Bill of lered by the larges) in exch- larges) in exch- larges or Pl excharge or Pl excharg	iceipt for carriage su Receipt or Port of Li r is applicable. IN AC SSLY ACCEPTS AN WHETHER PRINTE IS SIDE AND ON THE TERMS AND CON IF THEY WERE AL of Lading, one origin. Merchant to the C ange for the Goods c ading, the Carrier sh ent of outstanding F ill of Lading or in a lace of Delivery which their Agent has signe or and date, and whe Bills of Lading shall b	bject to all the terms badding to the Port of CEPTING THIS BILL D AGREES TO ALL D, STAMPED OR REVERSE SIDE OF IDITIONS OF THE L SIGNED BY THE all Bill of Lading, duly arrier (together with or a Delivery Order. If all deliver the Goods reight and charges) accordance with the lever is applicable. If the number of Bills rever one original Bill e void.
DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) XXXXX	Carri 1 C	RIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs of er - see Clause 14.1)	or Pkgs rovd by	SIGNED on behalf of the	Carrier MSC	Mediterranean Shi	pping Company S.A.
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	SHIP	PED ON BOARD DATE					
Chennai 05-MAY-2023	05-M	IAY-2023					J

See website for large version of the reverse | Ver página Web para términos y condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 | www.msc.com



## MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.

12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland Website : WWW.MSC.COM

**BILL OF LADING No.**MEDUIU768541 **RIDER PAGE** 

SCAC Code: MSCU

Page \_1 of \_1\_

	ULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER-CARRIER NOT		. E (See Clause 14)
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	Description of Packages and Goods (Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider page(s), if applicable)	Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
	Total No. of Items 1500 Total Gross Cargo Weight. 19919. 250 KGS Total Volumentary		
ACE AND DATE OF ISSUE Chennai 05-MAY-2023	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE  SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterra  05-MAY-2023	anean Shipping Cor	npany S.A.

Standard Edition - 02/2015